
El Paso Children’s Hospital is accredited as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the American Nurses 
Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation. 
El Paso Children’s Hospital will award up to 6.0 contact hours for completion of this educational activity. 
For successful completion, the participant must: (1) Sign in on the registration form. (2) Attend the entire session to claim credit. (3) Submit 
a completed evaluation form and credit claim form.

This conference in pending approval by the Commission on Dietetic Registration as meeting continuing education requirements for 
Registered Dietitians for a maximum of 5.5 CPEUs.

Time

07:30

08:00-08:05 Opening Remarks

Family 

Cari Berget
RN, MPH, CDCES 

Ana Quinones
LMSW

Ti�any Lyon
PharmD

Cari Berget, Ti�any Lyon, 
Adrian Rodriguez & Vickie 
Gutierrez (Parent)

Ana Quinones
LMSW

UTEP Theatre for 
Healthcare Equity

Diabetes Diagnosis Impact: A Family’s 
Perspective

Diabetes Technology in the Real-World: 
Tips for Success

Mindfulness Matters: Stress Reduction 
for Children

Diving Into Medications Used in Pediatric 
Diabetes

Panel Discussion: Strategies to Increase 
Learning

Lunch / Visit Exhibitor Booths

Mindfulness Matters: Stress Reduction 
for Families

Utilizing Theatre of Healthcare as a Method 
to Support Care of the Patient with Diabetes

Break / Visit Exhibitor Booths

Registration / Visit Exhibitor Booths

Mental Health Care in Pediatric Diabetes

08:05-08:15

08:15-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-15:00

Title Speaker

SCHEDULE 
OF EVENTS

SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER 23, 2023

2023 
PEDIATRIC 
DIABETES
CONFERENCE

15:00-15:15 Q&A/Evaluation

Adrian Rodriguez
LCSW, CCM

Moderator:
Ana Quinones

Moderator:
Ana Quinones


