2023

PEDIATRIC DIABETES CONFERENCE

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS





SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER 23, 2023

		HOSPITAL HOSPITAL FOUNDATION
Time	Title	Speaker
07:30	Registration / Visit Exhibitor Booths	
08:00-08:05	Opening Remarks	Moderator: Ana Quinones
08:05-08:15	Diabetes Diagnosis Impact: A Family's Perspective	Family
08:15-09:15	Diabetes Technology in the Real-World: Tips for Success	Cari Berget RN, MPH, CDCES
09:15-09:30	Mindfulness Matters: Stress Reduction for Children	Ana Quinones LMSW
09:30-10:30	Diving Into Medications Used in Pediatric Diabetes	Tiffany Lyon PharmD
10:30-10:45	Break / Visit Exhibitor Booths	
10:45-11:45	Panel Discussion: Strategies to Increase Learning	Cari Berget, Tiffany Lyon, Adrian Rodriguez & Vickie Gutierrez (Parent)
11:45-12:30	Lunch / Visit Exhibitor Booths	
12:30-13:30	Mental Health Care in Pediatric Diabetes	Adrian Rodriguez LCSW, CCM
13:30-13:45	Mindfulness Matters: Stress Reduction for Families	Ana Quinones LMSW
13:45-15:00	Utilizing Theatre of Healthcare as a Method to Support Care of the Patient with Diabetes	UTEP Theatre for Healthcare Equity
15:00-15:15	Q&A/Evaluation	Moderator: Ana Quinones

El Paso Children's Hospital is accredited as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.

For successful completion, the participant must: (1) Sign in on the registration form. (2) Attend the entire session to claim credit. (3) Submit a completed evaluation form and credit claim form.

This conference in pending approval by the Commission on Dietetic Registration as meeting continuing education requirements for Registered Dietitians for a maximum of 5.5 CPEUs.

El Paso Children's Hospital will award up to 6.0 contact hours for completion of this educational activity.